Porsche Financial Services

Porsche Protection Plan
PORSCHE
Make: PORSCHE
Model: 911
Year: 2019
Product Description
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 96
PROTECTION MO0/$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES -
60000
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 96
PROTECTION MO0/$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES -
100000
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 108
PROTECTION MO/$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES -
60000
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 108
PROTECTION MO/$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES -

PFS VEHICLE SERVICE
PROTECTION

PFS VEHICLE SERVICE
PROTECTION

100000

PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 120
MO/$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES -
75000

PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 120
MO0/8250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES -
100000

Customer Price

$4,078

$6,412

$5,149

$7,497

$6,649

$7,927



