

Porsche Financial Services Porsche Protection Plan

Make: PORSCHE

Model: 911 Year: 2019

Product	Description	Customer Price
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PROTECTION	PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 96 MO/\$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES - 60000	\$4,078
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PROTECTION	PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 96 MO/\$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES - 100000	\$6,412
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PROTECTION	PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 108 MO/\$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES - 60000	\$5,149
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PROTECTION	PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 108 MO/\$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES - 100000	\$7,497
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PROTECTION	PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 120 MO/\$250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES - 75000	\$6,649
PFS VEHICLE SERVICE PROTECTION	PLATINUM VSC - IN WARRANTY - 120 MO/S250 DEDUCTIBLE, TERM MILES - 100000	\$7,927